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We are open for weddings 6 days from 9.00am – 11.00pm
We are not normally open on Sundays or Public Holidays but can organise  

a special booking with custom quote.

C O N T E N T S

V E N U E T I M I N G S
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It has everything ‘wedding dreams’
are made of. We’ll help to build a beautiful,

memorable day starting at one of the 
most awarded wedding chapels 

in South East Queensland. 
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“ O N C E U P O N A  T I M E,  I N  A 
C H AR M I N G C O U N T RY T O W N,

N O T T O O FAR AWAY, 
S TAN D S A  B E A U T I F U L

W H I T E C H AP E L…”

If country romance and elegance is something you are looking for  
on your special day, then look no further than White Chapel Kalbar.

It has everything ‘wedding dreams’ are made of.  We’ll help to build 
a truly memorable day starting at one of the most beautiful 

country wedding chapels in Queensland. 
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‘ S AY I  D O’ AT W H I T E C H AP E L 
C E R E M O N Y O N LY PA C K A G E

Inclusions for White Chapel & Chapel Gardens
Up to 2-hour venue hire (up to 90 guests). 

Wedding date within 3 months	 MON-THURS	 FRI & SAT
		  (Morning ceremony only*)
(GST incl.)	 $2,650	 $2,950

Wedding date by the end of 2027	 MON-THURS	 FRI & SAT
		  (Morning ceremony only*)
(GST incl.)	 $3,100	 $3,400

INCLUDES: 

•	 Venue Hire & cleaning fee
•	 70 x White bentwood chairs with optional aisle chair decoration
•	 2 x plinths with beautiful urns and stunning set of silk floral arrangements
•	 French provincial signing table with 2 x country bridal crossback chairs
•	 Free Wifi
•	 Fully air conditioned
•	 PA & Wifi music system
•	 Use of ‘Partner’s reception room’ with complimentary water
•	 Stage and backlit Gothic arch
•	 Photographic use of fairytale book, fountain and gardens
•	 Water station
•	 Dedicated ceremony coordinator and assistant
•	 Bottle of champagne for the bride and groom to toast after their nuptials
•	 Two bags of fresh white/cream rose petals to use to line your aisle or use upon exit to throw 

over the bride and groom
•	 Exclusive use of entire outdoor area within venue hire timeframe for the bride & groom 

bridal portraits

*Ceremony only bookings made for a Friday or Saturday are only available for a morning timeslot. 

i.e the latest ceremony time available is 11am with the booking running from 10:30am to 12:30pm
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Wedding date within 3 months	 MON-THURS	 FRI & SAT
(GST incl.)	 $2,450	 $2,850

Wedding date by the end of 2026	 MON-THURS	 FRI & SAT
(GST incl.)	 $2,750	 $3,100

•	 Up to 50 white bentwood chairs* 
•	 Beautiful outdoor arbour (Styling not included)*  
•	 Signing table with crossback chairs
•	 2 x wine barrels* for flowers/or set of silver lanterns* to mark beginning of lawn aisle
•	 Set up and pack down by venue team
•	 Water station for your guests

* 	Fresh flower decorations for arbour, chairs and barrels/lanterns extra. No aisle runners included.
* 	Extra chairs for grounds $8 each.
* Does not include use of area after ceremony. Additional venue hire fee applicable.

D E L U X E O U T D O O R G R O U N D S 
C E R E M O N Y PA C K A G E 

C E R E M O N Y  O N LY
Up to 2-hour venue hire (up to 90 guests).
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“ C E L E B R AT I O N S H E R E, 
AR E N O T J U S T

‘ B L A C K & W H I T E’. ”

Just imagine wandering down with your guests from beautiful White Chapel, 
as the new Mr & Mrs, to arrive at a stylish barn-style reception area. 

Welcome to Black Hall, where the opportunities for creating 
truly bespoke celebration are endless. 
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VENUE (combination packages) (GST incl.)	 SAT	 MON-THURS	 FRI
White Chapel / Black Hall / Pergola	 $5,850	 $4,750	 $5,250

White Chapel & The Barn / Grounds	 $4,850	 $3,750	 $4,150

White Chapel / Gardens / Pergola	 $3,750	 $2,650	 $3,150

Black Hall / Pergola / The Barn / Grounds	 $5,850	 $4,750	 $5,250

Entire Venue*	 $7,950	 $6,850	 $7,350 

VENUE MINIMUM SPEND
Friday bookings require a minimum spend			   $15,750

Saturday bookings require a minimum spend			   $19,500

*Includes White Chapel, Black Hall & Pergola, the Barn and the Grounds
NB: Monday to Thursday bookings do not require a minimum spend.

VENUE COMBINATION PRICES
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OPTIONAL EXTRAS

OPTIONAL EXTRAS (GST incl.)

•	 2 x 44 gallon firepits (including timber)	 $200
•	 Pergola fireplace setup (including timber)	 $195
•	 Champagne Tower (excludes alcohol)	 $150
•	 Extra Chairs (white bentwood/oak timber)	 $8 each
•	 Extra Tongue & Groove Trestle tables	 $40 each 
•	 Wine barrels or dry bar	 $45 each
•	 44 gallon Black Hall dry bar	 $35 each
•	 Stools	 $25 each
•	 Dry bar & 4 stools package	 $85
•	 Easel 	 $50
•	 Outdoor Festoon Lighting	 $495
•	 Black Hall Ceiling Installations	 $795
•	 Basket of 20 throw rugs (Black or Cream) 	 $35 each (2 available)
•	 ‘Bridal Bliss’ onsite prep package	 $325

YARD GAMES PACKAGE 	 $150
Includes:
•	 Giant dice	
•	 Corn bag throw game	
•	 Giant Jenga game	
•	 Boules/bocce
•	 Wooden skittles
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BLACK HALL STYLING UPGRADE PACKAGES (GST incl.)

OPTION 1 - DELUXE PACKAGE BY BLACK HALL:  
•	 Long table styling including luxe table runner, candle holders, votives, and assorted decorative  

items  $25.00 pp

OPTION 2 - PREMIUM UPGRADE BY BLACK HALL (minimum of 40 guests required):  
•	 Long table styling including luxe table runner, candle holders, votives, lanterns, faux greenery,  

fresh florals, charger plate, linen napkins $45.00 pp

BLACK HALL CEILING INSTALLATIONS*
•	 2 x hanging installation incorporating faux greenery, white westeria and Edison lights @ $795

S T Y L I N G U P G R AD E PA C K A G E

*Please note standard styling is included in all packages. This includes a limited selection only.
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‘ W E D D I N G DAY L U X E’ 
P H O T O G R AP H Y PA C K A G E

In an exclusive offer to our wedding couples, White Chapel have teamed up with professional photographer Cassandra 
Miller of Inc.mill Photography to bring our couples an exclusive Wedding Day photography package.

$2,850

YOUR EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE WILL INCLUDE
•	 One photographer for 8 hours of continuous coverage.

•	 Digital package containing more than 850 images delivered electronically.

•	 The electronically delivered digital package contains more than 750 professionally hand edited, high-resolution 
images stored in a secure online gallery ready for you to share with family and friends PLUS an instant  
download link which gives you a high-resolution copy of all your images for you to print, share and store.  
Please note images will be delivered electronically within 4 weeks of the wedding date.

•	 The package includes online scheduling support.

•	 A $400 print voucher for the Inc Mill store.

•	 A mid-week pre-wedding photography session for the engaged couple one hour prior to sunset  
at a beautiful property in Moogerah. This session is optional and is to be booked in with  
Inc Mill Photography by the couple.

NB: *Add an additional photographer $700  *Add extra coverage $280 per hour
*Inclusion of photography package is subject to the availability of Inc. Mill Photography on your chosen wedding date.
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$1,500 FOR UP TO 5 HOURS.  Extra time +$200 per hour.

•	 Access to an ONLINE PLANNING PORTAL to manage your music and personalise your selection. 
	 Planning forms at your convenience.

•	 PROFESSIONAL SOUND EQUIPMENT with a cordless microphone for your MC.

•	 PARTY LIGHTING to enhance the ambience on your dance floor later in the evening. (additional charges apply)
 

Add that something extra to your special day, with a DJ or MC to really get the party started. 
We can offer a fully experienced team of professionals from the ‘ABIA award-winning GM Event Group team’. 

Doesn’t matter if you need an MC, who can manage the flow of events during your reception, 
or an experienced DJ who can create the perfect mix of all your favourite music. 

We have two packages that offer the perfect solution.

‘DA NCE T H E N IGH T AWAY’ DJ ON LY PACK AGE

‘CE L E BR AT E’ DJ A N D MC PACK AGE

S P E C I AL D J  & M C PA C K A G E

$2,350 FOR UP TO 5 HOURS.  Extra time +$200 per hour.

•	 Access to an ONLINE PLANNING PORTAL to manage your music and personalise your selection. 

•	 PLANNING MEETING with your assigned MC to give them a complete understanding of what you want to achieve 
	 with your wedding celebration.

•	 PROFESSIONAL SOUND EQUIPMENT with a cordless microphone for your MC.

•	 PARTY LIGHTING to enhance the ambience on your dance floor later in the evening. (additional charges apply)
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We have our very own 24 seater mini-bus service available for hire at a reasonable cost. 
You could organise the White Chapel bus for a convenient guest pickup and drop off from 
up to 3 locations. Also it’s ideal for an ‘after ceremony’ photo service with your bridal party. 

Travel in comfort to up to 3 photographic locations within 15km of the venue.  
Pick up from White Chapel in air conditioned luxury van for up to 1.5hrs.  

Return drop off to White Chapel and Black Hall from $550.

For pricing and further information regarding this convenient service,  
please contact us.

O U R P R I VAT E 
B U S S E RV I C E
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AR R I V E 
I N  T R U E L U X U RY 

AN D S T Y L E

PACKAGE 1      Up to 1.5 hrs	 $595.00
 
Pickup from location within 15 minutes of White Chapel.  
Car to wait on site until ceremony finished.
Bridal party photos onsite with car.

PACKAGE 2     Up to 3 hrs	 $750.00

Pickup from location within 15 minutes of White Chapel.  
Car to wait on site until ceremony finished.
Bridal party photos onsite with car and on agreed location. 
Complimentary bottle of chilled French bubbles.
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•	 White Chapel’s HERRMANN HOUSE 
White Chapel’s exclusive, luxurious bridal house located Approx. 150 metres away.  Absolute luxury for up  
to 8 people.  Bookings can be made through us.

•	 107 GEORGE KALBAR 
Located in the heart of Kalbar with a range of rooms to choose from. 
107george.com Ph: 0491 220 168 E: reservations@107george.com

•	 MOUNT FRENCH LODGE  
Is a luxury retreat for couples and small groups. It offers a truly unique experience. With only 4 apartments  
and 8 guests, it offers a truly personal touch. 
www.mountfrenchlodge.com.au  Ph: 0439 221 495

•	 THE CHURCH AT ROADVALE 
If it’s something unique that you are looking for, this recent addition in accommodation in the Scenic Rim will  
not disappoint. ‘The Church Roadvale’ has been luxuriously converted and can accommodate up to 6 guests.  
Nestled in a peaceful country hamlet, it’s the perfect location to relax and enjoy the mountain views,  
all within minutes to Boonah and Kalbar. 
www.thechurchroadvale.com.au  E: info@thechurchroadvale.com.au  Ph: 0417 835 520.  
Facebook and Instagram: thechurchroadvale

•	 BOONAH VALLEY MOTEL 
The Boonah Valley Motel, and Pavilion welcomes singles, couples, families and groups for overnight stays.  
The motel rooms are modern and spacious with a picturesque view at your back door. Located just three minutes 
from Boonah, the Boonah Valley Motel is the perfect location for a day trip, week-end or even longer.  
boonahvalleymotel.com.au   Ph: 07 5463 4738

•	 OLD CHURCH B&B 
Hosted B&B accommodation in an historic church just minutes from Kalbar and the lakes of the Scenic Rim.  
oldchurchbnb.com.au   Ph: 0415 119 817

•	 SKYLINE FARMHOUSE 
This sprawling modern homestead is set on 755 acres of lush farmland with impressive 360 degree panoramic 
elevated views of the Scenic Rim. Skyline Farmhouse is the perfect holiday getaway all year round with plenty  
of space to cater for multiple families (up to 16 guests) 
skylinefarmhouse.com.au

For visitors to Kalbar, there is accommodation for over 120 people within 12-15 minutes of White Chapel.  

It’s so easy for all of your wedding guests to stay close by and, with arrangement,  
our Chapel bus can pick up and deliver your guests safely to and from their destination.

MOOGERAH LAKEHOUSES 1 & 2 – moogerahlakehouse.com.au
BOONAH MOTEL – boonahmotel.com.au
SANDSTONE RETREAT, TEMPLIN – airbnb
HIDEAWAY ON HUME 1 & 2 – booking.com/Share-eZTNHr
OLIVE VIEW COTTAGE  – airbnb.com/h/oliveviewcottage

MOOGIE HOUSE – moogiehouse.com.au  Ph: 0411 501 105
airbnb.com.au/rooms/31544486
airbnb.com.au/rooms/21968047
airbnb.com.au/rooms/44124602

SOME OF THE CLOSEST TO WHITE CHAPEL KALBAR ARE:

The Scenic Rim website also has many more options for your guests to choose from. 
*Please make sure you ring to book as all available rooms are not always shown online.

Also, under 15 minutes away you’ll find:

ACCOMMODATION
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*

Step back in time, to an era 
of elegance and luxury. 

Herrmann House is perfect for brides-to-be, their bridal party, or for their guests.  
You can stay at the front part of the house, or book the whole homestead for 4 couples for your wedding.

Call us to make your booking 0478 767 046
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